IRiffeI Motocross - 32 Etapa

Intermediaria

Corrida

Race (12 Laps)

-
Il
o B

Brusque 1,300 Km
18/5/2008 15:10.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(901) EDUARDO PIAZERA ZONTA
1 15:15:40.372
2 1:48.656 +2.806 15:17:29.028
3 1:49.577 +3.727 15:19:18.605
4 1:47.605 +1.755 15:21:06.210
5 2:02.886 +17.036 15:23:09.096
6 1:46.363 +0.513 15:24:55.459
7 1:46.240 +0.390 15:26:41.699
8 1:46.682 +0.832 15:28:28.381
9 1:45.850 - 15:30:14.231
10 1:46.278 +0.428 15:32:00.509
11 1:46.092 +0.242 15:33:46.601
12 1:51.175 +5.325 15:35:37.776
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